
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/04; Name= CROFT LISA
L;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304080000
95791

04/08/1993
12:56:17

CROFT LISA L Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304080000
95801

04/08/1993
12:56:18

CROFT LISA L Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07841

199304080000
96151

04/08/1993
03:11:02

CROFT LISA L Grantee RELEASES SECOR BANK

199304120000
99021

04/12/1993
11:29:57

CROFT LISA L Grantee RELEASES APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION


