Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/04; Name= CROFT LISA L;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304080000 95791	04/08/1993 12:56:17	CROFT LISA L	Grantor		LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP						
199304080000 95801	04/08/1993 12:56:18	CROFT LISA L	Grantor	TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					199301080000 07841	
199304080000 96151	04/08/1993 03:11:02	CROFT LISA L	Grantee	RELEASES	SECOR BANK						
199304120000 99021	04/12/1993 11:29:57	CROFT LISA L	Grantee		APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						